
Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s S 9 5/9 9 
Affairs . 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

09109956 

Name of Company 

GROVEPATH LIMITED T/A TAO TAO JU 

David Rubin 

of David Rubin & Partners 

26 - 28 Bedford Row 

London WCIR 4HE 

the Liquidator of the above named company hereby attaches a statement of the Company’s affairs as 

at 19 February 2015 

Signed Date |4 | 1 lo (§ 

‘ 
AN 
aN 

NX 

Presenter’s name address and For official use 
Reference (if any) Liquidation Section | Post Room 

David Rubin & Partners 
26 - 28 Bedford Row 

London WCIR 4HE il 

DX 267 London/Chancery Lane 
*RA1XX3D7" 

A24 24/02/2015 #50 
Ref DAR/YIN/RCO/G922 COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

Name of Company Company Number 

GROVEPATH LIMITED T/A TAO TAO JU 09109956 

Statement as to the affairs of © Grovepath Limited T/a Tao Tao Ju of 17 Gainsborough 
Gardens, Sudbury Hull, Greenford, Middlesex, UB6 0JG 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs and any continuation sheets are to the 

best of my knowledge a true statement of the affairs of the above named Company as at 19 

February 2015, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding- 

up 

Full Name Desmond Tang 

Signed 

pe VAM 



GROVEPATH LIMITED 

ESTIMATED STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 19 FEBRUARY 2015 

ASSETS 

UNSECURED CREDITORS - as per list A attached 

Trade and expense creditors 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Directors' Loans 

DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS UNSECURED CREDITORS 

DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS CREDITORS 

SHARE CAPITAL 

Ordinary shares of £1 each fully paid 

DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS CONTRIBUTORIES 

NOTES 

1. Trade and expense creditors 

Book Estimated 

Notes Value To Realise 

£ £ 

Nil 

1 132,090 

76,235 

11,398 

(219,723) 

(219,723) 

(219,723) 

100 

(219,823) 

The claims of trade and expense creditors are based upon the latest information available within the Company’s books and 

records Any variances between the Company’s records and the amounts due as per the creditor’s own records are subject to 

agreement The amounts disclosed should not be taken as exact or binding upon creditors 

2 The above figures do not take into account the costs, disbursements and expenses of the liquidation 

Signature Page | 



spf) 
™ 

00 
€2L'61Z 

00 
86E"1L 

00 
86€'TI 

00 
SEZ'9L 

00 
SEZ9L 

00 
060‘7EI 

00 
000°8r 

00 00s'z 

00 
00S"p 

00 
060°0L 

00 
000'% 

00 000°s 3 

SIO}ipoi_jestodxy 
pue 

o
p
e
l
 y, 

a
W
Y
N
 


